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 117 Stationery 13/06/2023 Unity Current D3 Office Group S  510.26  102.05  612.31Cleaning / Stationery Supplies

 612.31

 127 Mayors Charity 22/23 13/06/2023 Unity Current Andy's Man Club Z  1,000.00  1,000.00Mayors Charity Fund Donation

 1,000.00

 122 Town Hall Refurbishment 13/06/2023 Unity Current Tim Howe Consultancy Ltd Z  1,000.00  1,000.00Quantity Surveyor Fees

 1,000.00

 117 Cleaning 13/06/2023 Unity Current D3 Office Group S  739.71  147.94  887.65Cleaning / Stationery Supplies

 887.65

 139 Postage 16/06/2023 Unity Current Pitney Bowes - Purchase PowerE  513.00  513.00Franker Credit

 513.00

 138 Wentworth Terrace Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  464.30  464.30Water Bill

 138 Utilities - Community Centre 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  170.38  170.38Water Bill

 138 Newland Lane Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z -980.00 -980.00Water Bill

 138 Cypress Road Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  427.95  427.95Water Bill

 138 Ellins Terrace 1 Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  535.06  535.06Water Bill

 138 Ellins Terrace 2 Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  535.07  535.07Water Bill

 138 Gladstone Street Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z -113.91 -113.91Water Bill

 138 Norwood Street Allotment 16/06/2023 Unity Current Everflow Water Z  138.78  138.78Water Bill

 1,177.63

 149 Salaries - Administration 28/06/2023 Unity Current Employees X  6,195.37  6,195.37Salaries & Wages

 6,195.37

 151 Salaries - Administration 28/06/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  1,435.65  1,435.65PAYE / NIC

 1,435.65

 149 Salaries - Events 28/06/2023 Unity Current Employees X  242.57  242.57Salaries & Wages

 149 Salaries - Town Hall 28/06/2023 Unity Current Employees X  672.61  672.61Salaries & Wages

 915.18

 150 Salaries - Town Hall 28/06/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  455.62  455.62Pension

 150 Salaries - Town Hall 28/06/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  37.64  37.64Pension

 493.26

 151 Salaries - Town Hall 28/06/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  6.46  6.46PAYE / NIC

 151 Salaries - Community Centre 28/06/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  25.78  25.78PAYE / NIC

 32.24

 150 Salaries - Community Centre 28/06/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  15.68  15.68Pension

 15.68

 149 Salaries - Community Centre 28/06/2023 Unity Current Employees X  340.66  340.66Salaries & Wages

 149 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance28/06/2023 Unity Current Employees X  62.04  62.04Salaries & Wages

 149 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance28/06/2023 Unity Current Employees X  62.04  62.04Salaries & Wages
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 464.74

 151 Employers National Insurance 28/06/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  739.27  739.27PAYE / NIC

 739.27

 150 Employers Pension 28/06/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  1,430.88  1,430.88Pension

 1,430.88

Total  16,662.87  249.99  16,912.86
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